

Tabulation of Bids

Awarded to: Dresel Construction Co., LTD	Date Awarded: 06/05/09	Amount Awarded	
		Project No. 1 AIP 3-55-0077-03:	\$571,314.05
		Project No. 2 SAP 0707-44-54:	\$492,673.55
		TOTAL	\$1,063,987.60

Project Manager: Gayle Stearn		Consultant: MSA Professional Services	
State of Wisconsin	Airport: Burnett County Airport	Bid Date: 5/21/2009	
Department of Transportation	Project: AIP 3-55-0077-03 & SAP 0707-44-54	Bid Time: 2:00 PM	
Bureau of Aeronautics	Bid for: Runway 14/32 Resurface & Extension	DBE Goals: Project No. 1 4.0 %	

DESCRIPTION:				Dresel Construction Co., LTD 9559 135th Street Chippewa Falls, WI 54729		Antczak Construction, Inc 1404 30th Street Rice Lake, WI 54868		Bulldozin, Inc. 2405-23rd Avenue Rice Lake, WI 54868		Hoffman Construction Co. 123 CTH "A" Black River Falls, WI 54615		McCabe Construction, Inc 3101 Alpine Rd. P.O. Box 1769 Eau Claire, WI 54702-1769		A-1 Excavating, inc. P.O. Box 90 Bloomer, WI 54724 (715) 568-4141		James Peterson Sons, Inc. P.O. Box 120 N2251 Gibson Dr Medford, WI 54451	
Bid Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
Project No. 1 Runway 14/32 Resurfacing (STA 316+00 to 359+25)																	
205.0100	EXCAVATION COMMON	4,100	CY	\$1.95	\$7,995.00	\$2.12	\$8,692.00	\$2.00	\$8,200.00	\$2.90	\$11,890.00	\$2.50	\$10,250.00	\$2.38	\$9,758.00	\$1.95	\$7,995.00
P15901	SITE FINISHING	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
305.0120	BASE AGGREGATE DENSE 1-1/4-INCH	3,300	TON	\$8.25	\$27,225.00	\$9.20	\$30,360.00	\$12.28	\$40,524.00	\$9.30	\$30,690.00	\$9.00	\$29,700.00	\$9.70	\$32,010.00	\$9.41	\$31,053.00
325.0100	PULVERIZE & RELAY BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	33,700	SY	\$1.09	\$36,733.00	\$0.65	\$21,905.00	\$1.09	\$36,733.00	\$1.09	\$36,733.00	\$0.72	\$24,264.00	\$1.00	\$33,700.00	\$0.95	\$32,015.00
455.0105	ASPHALTIC MATERIAL PG 58-28	410	TON	\$467.35	\$191,613.50	\$467.35	\$191,613.50	\$467.35	\$191,613.50	\$467.35	\$191,613.50	\$467.00	\$191,470.00	\$470.00	\$192,700.00	\$467.35	\$191,613.50
455.0600	TACK COAT	950	GAL	\$4.65	\$4,417.50	\$4.65	\$4,417.50	\$4.65	\$4,417.50	\$4.65	\$4,417.50	\$4.65	\$4,417.50	\$5.00	\$4,750.00	\$4.65	\$4,417.50
460.1103	HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT	6,810	TON	\$35.26	\$240,120.60	\$35.26	\$240,120.60	\$35.26	\$240,120.60	\$35.26	\$240,120.60	\$35.50	\$241,755.00	\$36.00	\$245,160.00	\$35.26	\$240,120.60
X63001	SAW CUTTING BITUMINOUS OR CONCRETE PAVEMENT	200	LF	\$2.50	\$500.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$3.00	\$600.00		\$600.00	\$2.20	\$440.00	\$2.50	\$500.00
628.1504	SILT FENCE	2,590	LF	\$1.50	\$3,885.00	\$1.50	\$3,885.00	\$1.50	\$3,885.00	\$1.68	\$4,351.20	\$1.50	\$3,885.00	\$1.50	\$3,885.00	\$1.50	\$3,885.00
628.1520	SILT FENCE, MAINTAINED	1,300	LF	\$0.01	\$13.00	\$0.01	\$13.00	\$0.01	\$13.00	\$0.01	\$13.00	\$0.01	\$13.00	\$0.01	\$13.00	\$0.01	\$13.00
P15639	EROSION CONTROL MOBILIZATIONS	2	EA	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$285.00	\$570.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
P15640	EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL MOBILIZATIONS	1	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
628.2008	EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS I TYPE B	980	SY	\$1.55	\$1,519.00	\$1.55	\$1,519.00	\$1.55	\$1,519.00	\$1.30	\$1,274.00	\$1.55	\$1,519.00	\$1.30	\$1,274.00	\$1.55	\$1,519.00
628.6510	SOIL STABILIZER TYPE B	6	ACRE	\$480.00	\$2,880.00	\$480.00	\$2,880.00	\$480.00	\$2,880.00	\$650.00	\$3,900.00	\$480.00	\$2,880.00	\$650.00	\$3,900.00	\$480.00	\$2,880.00
628.7504	TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS	60	LF	\$6.55	\$393.00	\$6.55	\$393.00	\$6.55	\$393.00	\$7.50	\$450.00	\$6.55	\$393.00	\$7.30	\$438.00	\$6.55	\$393.00
T90102	SEEDING, MIXTURE NO 20	750	LB	\$4.20	\$3,150.00	\$4.20	\$3,150.00	\$4.20	\$3,150.00	\$4.15	\$3,112.50	\$4.20	\$3,150.00	\$3.75	\$2,812.50	\$4.20	\$3,150.00
P15601	SEEDING, TEMPORARY	750	LB	\$1.50	\$1,125.00	\$1.25	\$937.50	\$1.25	\$937.50	\$1.20	\$900.00	\$1.25	\$937.50	\$1.00	\$750.00	\$1.25	\$937.50
T90202	FERTILIZER, TYPE B	18	CWT	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$55.00	\$990.00	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$55.00	\$990.00	\$50.00	\$900.00
T90503	SALVAGED TOPSOIL	28,300	SY	\$0.30	\$8,490.00	\$0.25	\$7,075.00	\$0.48	\$13,584.00	\$0.60	\$16,980.00	\$0.30	\$8,490.00	\$0.54	\$15,282.00	\$0.60	\$16,980.00
T90801	MULCHING	6,500	SY	\$0.11	\$715.00	\$0.11	\$715.00	\$0.11	\$715.00	\$0.14	\$910.00	\$0.11	\$715.00	\$0.13	\$845.00	\$0.11	\$715.00
P62001	PAINTING, WHITE, WATERBORNE, TYPE I	10,130	SF	\$0.46	\$4,659.80	\$0.46	\$4,659.80	\$0.90	\$9,117.00	\$0.46	\$4,659.80	\$0.46	\$4,659.80	\$0.50	\$5,065.00	\$0.46	\$4,659.80

DESCRIPTION:				Dresel Construction Co., LTD		Antczak Construction, Inc		Bulldozin, Inc.		Hoffman Construction Co.		McCabe Construction, Inc		A-1 Excavating, inc.		James Peterson Sons, Inc.	
Project No. 1 AIP-03 Runway 14/32 Resurfacing (STA 316+00 to 359+25)				9559 135th Street		1404 30th Street		2405-23rd Avenue		123 CTH "A"		3101 Alpine Rd.		P.O. Box 90		P.O. Box 120 N2251 Gibson Dr	
Project No. 2 SAP-54 Runway 14/32 Extension (STA 302+75 to 316+00)				Chippewa Falls, WI 54729		Rice Lake, WI 54868		Rice Lake, WI 54868		Black River Falls, WI 54615		P.O. Box 1769		Bloomer, WI 54724		Medford, WI 54451	
				Eau Claire, WI 54702-1769		(715) 568-4141											
Bid Item Description		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
P62009	PAINTING, YELLOW, WATERBORNE, TYPE I	525	SF	\$0.46	\$241.50	\$0.46	\$241.50	\$0.90	\$472.50	\$0.46	\$241.50	\$0.46	\$241.50	\$0.50	\$262.50	\$0.46	\$241.50
P62041	REFLECTIVE MEDIA, TYPE 1, GRADATION A	930	LB	\$0.40	\$372.00	\$0.40	\$372.00	\$0.38	\$353.40	\$0.40	\$372.00	\$0.40	\$372.00	\$0.50	\$465.00	\$0.40	\$372.00
L10809A	FLEXIBLE POLYETHYLENE DUCT, 1-INCH	2,860	LF	\$0.84	\$2,402.40	\$0.84	\$2,402.40	\$0.84	\$2,402.40	\$0.89	\$2,545.40	\$0.84	\$2,402.40	\$0.85	\$2,431.00	\$0.84	\$2,402.40
L10809B	FLEXIBLE POLYETHYLENE DUCT, 1-1/2-INCH	200	LF	\$1.29	\$258.00	\$1.29	\$258.00	\$1.29	\$258.00	\$1.29	\$258.00	\$1.30	\$260.00	\$1.30	\$260.00	\$1.29	\$258.00
	Subtotal				\$540,408.30		\$528,559.80		\$564,138.40		\$557,942.00		\$538,574.70		\$558,331.00		\$548,320.80
L10810	TRENCH OR PLOW	2,860	LF	\$1.03	\$2,945.80	\$1.03	\$2,945.80	\$1.03	\$2,945.80	\$1.03	\$2,945.80	\$1.05	\$3,003.00	\$1.05	\$3,003.00	\$1.03	\$2,945.80
L10811	COUNTERPOISE PLOW	2,075	LF	\$0.93	\$1,929.75	\$0.93	\$1,929.75	\$0.93	\$1,929.75	\$0.93	\$1,929.75	\$0.93	\$1,929.75	\$0.95	\$1,971.25	\$0.93	\$1,929.75
L10812A	5,000 VOLT CABLE, 1-NO 8	2,970	LF	\$0.70	\$2,079.00	\$0.70	\$2,079.00	\$0.70	\$2,079.00	\$0.70	\$2,079.00	\$0.70	\$2,079.00	\$0.70	\$2,079.00	\$0.70	\$2,079.00
L10812B	5,000 VOLT CABLE, 2-NO 8	265	LF	\$1.44	\$381.60	\$1.44	\$381.60	\$1.44	\$381.60	\$1.44	\$381.60	\$1.45	\$384.25	\$1.45	\$384.25	\$1.44	\$381.60
L10817	BARE COUNTERPOISE WIRE NO 6	1,880	LF	\$0.72	\$1,353.60	\$0.72	\$1,353.60	\$0.72	\$1,353.60	\$0.72	\$1,353.60	\$0.72	\$1,353.60	\$0.75	\$1,410.00	\$0.72	\$1,353.60
L10819	COUNTERPOISE GROUND ROD	13	EA	\$78.00	\$1,014.00	\$78.00	\$1,014.00	\$78.00	\$1,014.00	\$78.00	\$1,014.00	\$78.00	\$1,014.00	\$80.00	\$1,040.00	\$78.00	\$1,014.00
L10820	CABLE & DUCT MARKERS	4	EA	\$85.00	\$340.00	\$85.00	\$340.00	\$85.00	\$340.00	\$85.00	\$340.00	\$85.00	\$340.00	\$85.00	\$340.00	\$85.00	\$340.00
L11020	ELECTRICAL DUCT, TYPE II, 4-INCH, 2 WAY	155	LF	\$6.80	\$1,054.00	\$6.80	\$1,054.00	\$6.80	\$1,054.00	\$6.80	\$1,054.00	\$6.80	\$1,054.00	\$7.00	\$1,085.00	\$6.80	\$1,054.00
X12507	MED INTENS RWY LIGHT, L-861, BASE MTD	14	EA	\$465.00	\$6,510.00	\$465.00	\$6,510.00	\$465.00	\$6,510.00	\$465.00	\$6,510.00	\$465.00	\$6,510.00	\$465.00	\$6,510.00	\$465.00	\$6,510.00
X12509	MED INTENS THRSH LIGHT, L-861E, BASE MTD	8	EA	\$465.00	\$3,720.00	\$465.00	\$3,720.00	\$465.00	\$3,720.00	\$465.00	\$3,720.00	\$465.00	\$3,720.00	\$465.00	\$3,720.00	\$465.00	\$3,720.00
L12515	REMOVE RUNWAY OR TWY STAKE MOUNTED LIGHT	10	EA	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$65.00	\$650.00
X12516	REMOVE REILS	1	SET	\$435.00	\$435.00	\$435.00	\$435.00	\$435.00	\$435.00	\$435.00	\$435.00	\$435.00	\$435.00	\$435.00	\$435.00	\$435.00	\$435.00
X00001	LOCATE, TEST, PROTECT EX & NEW CIRCUITS	1	LS	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00
X00005	RELOCATE PAPI	1	LS	\$2,388.00	\$2,388.00	\$2,388.00	\$2,388.00	\$2,388.00	\$2,388.00	\$2,388.00	\$2,388.00	\$2,390.00	\$2,390.00	\$2,388.00	\$2,388.00	\$2,388.00	\$2,388.00
X00006	RAISE EXISTING RUNWAY LIGHTS	7	EA	\$235.00	\$1,645.00	\$235.00	\$1,645.00	\$235.00	\$1,645.00	\$235.00	\$1,645.00	\$235.00	\$1,645.00	\$235.00	\$1,645.00	\$235.00	\$1,645.00
X00007	REPLACE RUNWAY LIGHT LENS	4	EA	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$65.00	\$260.00
X00012	HYRDO MULCHING	20,800	SY	\$0.15	\$3,120.00	\$0.15	\$3,120.00	\$0.15	\$3,120.00	\$0.25	\$5,200.00	\$0.15	\$3,120.00	\$0.25	\$5,200.00	\$0.15	\$3,120.00
	Subtotal				\$30,905.75		\$30,905.75		\$30,905.75		\$32,985.75		\$30,967.60		\$33,200.50		\$30,905.75
Project No. 1 Total					\$571,314.05		\$559,465.55		\$595,044.15		\$590,927.75		\$569,542.30		\$591,531.50		\$579,226.55

DESCRIPTION:				Dresel Construction Co., LTD		Antczak Construction, Inc		Bulldozin, Inc.		Hoffman Construction Co.		McCabe Construction, Inc		A-1 Excavating, inc.		James Peterson Sons, Inc.	
Project No. 1 AIP-03 Runway 14/32 Resurfacing (STA 316+00 to 359+25)				9559 135th Street		1404 30th Street		2405-23rd Avenue		123 CTH "A"		3101 Alpine Rd.		P.O. Box 90		P.O. Box 120 N2251 Gibson Dr	
Project No. 2 SAP-54 Runway 14/32 Extension (STA 302+75 to 316+00)				Chippewa Falls, WI 54729		Rice Lake, WI 54868		Rice Lake, WI 54868		Black River Falls, WI 54615		P.O. Box 1769		Bloomer, WI 54724		Medford, WI 54451	
												Eau Claire, WI 54702-1769		(715) 568-4141			
Bid Item Description				Quantity Unit		Unit Price Total		Unit Price Total		Unit Price Total		Unit Price Total		Unit Price Total		Unit Price Total	

Project No. 2 Runway 14/32 Extension (STA 302+75 to 316+00)																	
P15121	CLEARING AND GRUBBING AREA NO. 1	1	LS	\$4,386.00	\$4,386.00	\$4,350.00	\$4,350.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,182.00	\$4,182.00
P15122	CLEARING AND GRUBBING AREA NO. 2	1	LS	\$25,284.00	\$25,284.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$37,240.00	\$37,240.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$24,108.00	\$24,108.00
P15123	CLEARING AND GRUBBING AREA NO. 3	1	LS	\$5,869.50	\$5,869.50	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$7,480.00	\$7,480.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,597.00	\$5,597.00
P15124	CLEARING AND GRUBBING AREA NO. 4	1	LS	\$1,806.00	\$1,806.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$2,820.00	\$2,820.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,722.00	\$1,722.00
205.0100	EXCAVATION COMMON	26,400	CY	\$1.95	\$51,480.00	\$2.34	\$61,776.00	\$2.00	\$52,800.00	\$2.90	\$76,560.00	\$2.50	\$66,000.00	\$2.38	\$62,832.00	\$1.95	\$51,480.00
305.0120	BASE AGGREGATE DENSE 1-1/4-INCH	6,400	TON	\$8.25	\$52,800.00	\$9.20	\$58,880.00	\$12.28	\$78,592.00	\$9.30	\$59,520.00	\$9.00	\$57,600.00	\$9.70	\$62,080.00	\$9.41	\$60,224.00
455.0105	ASPHALTIC MATERIAL PG 58-28	100	TON	\$467.35	\$46,735.00	\$467.35	\$46,735.00	\$467.35	\$46,735.00	\$467.35	\$46,735.00	\$467.00	\$46,700.00	\$490.00	\$49,000.00	\$467.35	\$46,735.00
455.0600	TACK COAT	250	GAL	\$4.65	\$1,162.50	\$4.65	\$1,162.50	\$4.65	\$1,162.50	\$4.65	\$1,162.50	\$4.65	\$1,162.50	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$4.65	\$1,162.50
460.1103	HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT	1,700	TON	\$35.26	\$59,942.00	\$35.26	\$59,942.00	\$35.26	\$59,942.00	\$35.26	\$59,942.00	\$35.50	\$60,350.00	\$36.00	\$61,200.00	\$35.26	\$59,942.00
606.0200	RIPRAP MEDIUM	5	CY	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$70.00	\$350.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$60.00	\$300.00	\$65.00	\$325.00	\$50.00	\$250.00
628.1104	EROSION BALES, DELIVERED	20	EA	\$11.00	\$220.00	\$11.00	\$220.00	\$11.00	\$220.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$11.00	\$220.00	\$8.00	\$160.00	\$11.00	\$220.00
628.1504	SILT FENCE	3,410	LF	\$1.50	\$5,115.00	\$1.50	\$5,115.00	\$1.50	\$5,115.00	\$1.68	\$5,728.80	\$1.50	\$5,115.00	\$1.50	\$5,115.00	\$1.50	\$5,115.00
628.1520	SILT FENCE, MAINTAINED	1,700	LF	\$0.01	\$17.00	\$0.01	\$17.00	\$0.01	\$17.00	\$0.01	\$17.00	\$0.01	\$17.00	\$0.01	\$17.00	\$0.01	\$17.00
P15639	EROSION CONTROL MOBILIZATIONS	3	EA	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$285.00	\$855.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$175.00	\$525.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
P15640	EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL MOBILIZATIONS	1	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
628.2008	EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS I TYPE B	480	SY	\$1.55	\$744.00	\$1.55	\$744.00	\$1.55	\$744.00	\$1.30	\$624.00	\$1.55	\$744.00	\$1.30	\$624.00	\$1.55	\$744.00
628.6510	SOIL STABILIZER TYPE B	21	ACRE	\$480.00	\$10,080.00	\$480.00	\$10,080.00	\$480.00	\$10,080.00	\$650.00	\$13,650.00	\$480.00	\$10,080.00	\$650.00	\$13,650.00	\$480.00	\$10,080.00
628.7504	TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS	160	LF	\$6.55	\$1,048.00	\$6.55	\$1,048.00	\$6.55	\$1,048.00	\$7.50	\$1,200.00	\$6.55	\$1,048.00	\$7.30	\$1,168.00	\$6.55	\$1,048.00
628.7550	CULVERT PIPE DITCH CHECKS	1	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$68.00	\$68.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
645.0130	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC, TYPE R	15	SY	\$2.00	\$30.00	\$1.25	\$18.75	\$2.00	\$30.00	\$5.00	\$75.00	\$5.00	\$75.00	\$3.00	\$45.00	\$5.00	\$75.00
P63202	FIELD OFFICE, TYPE B	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
P63401	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,640.00	\$7,640.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
P64001	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$74,300.00	\$74,300.00	\$82,000.00	\$82,000.00	\$83,600.00	\$83,600.00	#####	\$110,000.00	\$76,800.00	\$76,800.00	\$103,000.00	\$103,000.00	\$104,620.00	\$104,620.00
P64201	MAINTENANCE & REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS	1	LS	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
	Subtotal				\$349,770.00		\$374,688.25		\$410,575.50		\$420,888.30		\$379,352.50		\$373,796.00		\$388,571.50
P64202	MAINTENANCE & REPAIR OF AIRPORT HAUL ROADS	1	LS	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00

DESCRIPTION:				Dresel Construction Co., LTD		Antczak Construction, Inc		Bulldozin, Inc.		Hoffman Construction Co.		McCabe Construction, Inc		A-1 Excavating, inc.		James Peterson Sons, Inc.	
Project No. 1 AIP-03 Runway 14/32 Resurfacing (STA 316+00 to 359+25)				9559 135th Street		1404 30th Street		2405-23rd Avenue		123 CTH "A"		3101 Alpine Rd.		P.O. Box 90		P.O. Box 120 N2251 Gibson Dr	
Project No. 2 SAP-54 Runway 14/32 Extension (STA 302+75 to 316+00)				Chippewa Falls, WI 54729		Rice Lake, WI 54868		Rice Lake, WI 54868		Black River Falls, WI 54615		P.O. Box 1769 Eau Claire, WI 54702-1769		Bloomer, WI 54724 (715) 568-4141		Medford, WI 54451	
Bid Item Description		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
X00002	ELECTRICAL ACCESS HANDHOLE	2	EA	\$390.00	\$780.00	\$390.00	\$780.00	\$390.00	\$780.00	\$390.00	\$780.00	\$390.00	\$780.00	\$390.00	\$780.00	\$390.00	\$780.00
X00003	REIL'S	2	SET	\$10,200.00	\$20,400.00	\$10,200.00	\$20,400.00	\$10,200.00	\$20,400.00	\$10,200.00	\$20,400.00	\$10,200.00	\$20,400.00	\$10,200.00	\$20,400.00	\$10,200.00	\$20,400.00
X00004	SPARE ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT	1	LS	\$962.00	\$962.00	\$962.00	\$962.00	\$962.00	\$962.00	\$962.00	\$962.00	\$962.00	\$962.00	\$962.00	\$962.00	\$962.00	\$962.00
X00005	RELOCATE PAPI	1	LS	\$2,380.00	\$2,380.00	\$2,380.00	\$2,380.00	\$2,380.00	\$2,380.00	\$2,380.00	\$2,380.00	\$2,380.00	\$2,380.00	\$2,380.00	\$2,380.00	\$2,380.00	\$2,380.00
X00007	REPLACE RUNWAY LIGHT LENS	4	EA	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$65.00	\$260.00
X00008	OBSTRUCTION POLES WITH LIGHTS	2	EA	\$890.00	\$1,780.00	\$890.00	\$1,780.00	\$890.00	\$1,780.00	\$890.00	\$1,780.00	\$890.00	\$1,780.00	\$890.00	\$1,780.00	\$890.00	\$1,780.00
X00009	OBSTRUCTION LIGHT UNITS	11	EA	\$593.00	\$6,523.00	\$593.00	\$6,523.00	\$593.00	\$6,523.00	\$593.00	\$6,523.00	\$593.00	\$6,523.00	\$593.00	\$6,523.00	\$593.00	\$6,523.00
X00010	RWY 14 TEMP DISPLACED THRESHOLD LIGHTING	1	LS	\$2,220.00	\$2,220.00	\$2,220.00	\$2,220.00	\$2,220.00	\$2,220.00	\$2,220.00	\$2,220.00	\$2,220.00	\$2,220.00	\$2,220.00	\$2,220.00	\$2,220.00	\$2,220.00
X00011	RUNWAY 14 MARKINGS, 2010	1	LS	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$9,705.00	\$9,705.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00
X00012	HYRDO MULCHING	101,000	SY	\$0.15	\$15,150.00	\$0.15	\$15,150.00	\$0.15	\$15,150.00	\$0.25	\$25,250.00	\$0.15	\$15,150.00	\$0.25	\$25,250.00	\$0.15	\$15,150.00
	Subtotal				\$57,070.00		\$57,070.00		\$61,675.00		\$67,170.00		\$57,070.00		\$67,570.00		\$57,070.00
Project No 2 Total					\$492,673.55		\$536,499.80		\$560,343.75		\$593,740.60		\$529,676.80		\$559,172.75		\$573,515.25